    1 FP6185-1.6-DEC-2021
FP6185
85T 300mA, Low Noise High PSRR
 LDO Regulator
Description
The FP6185 is a low dropout, low noise, high PSRR,
very low quiescent current positive linear regulator.
The FP6185 can supply 300mA output current with

EN
Figure 1. Pin Assignment of FP6185
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Part Number Product Code
FP6185-11S5 FU4
FP6185-12S5 FD8
FP6185-15S5 FD9
FP6185-18S5 FE1
FP6185-20S5 FX2
FP6185-25S5 FU5
FP6185-27S5 FU6
FP6185-28S5 FE3
FP6185-29S5 FE2
FP6185-30S5 FU7
FP6185-33S5 FE4
Note: Please consult Fitipower sales office or authorized
distributors for availability of special output voltages.
Package Type
S5: SOT-23-5
Output Voltage
11: 1.1V    12: 1.2V
15: 1.5V    18: 1.8V
20: 2.0V    25: 2.5V
27: 2.7V    28: 2.8V
29: 2.9V    30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V
FP6185-□□
    3 FP6185-1.6-DEC-2021
FP6185
85T
Typical Application Circuit
  FP6185